
RIDGID
21 in. Surface Cleaner Attachment

Item No. RD31018
Mfg. No. 308999030

Replacement Parts List

RIDGID
Accessoire de 533 mm (21 po) pour nettoyeur de surface

Article No. RD31018
Fabrication No. 308999030

Liste des pièces de rechange

RIDGID
Accesorio para limpiador de superficie de 533 mm (21 pulg.)

Artículo No. RD31018
Fabricación No. 308999030
Lista de piezas de repuesto
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RIDGID – RD31018

Always mention the item and manufacturing number in all correspondence regarding your SURFACE CLEANER or when ordering replacement parts.

 KEY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY

 1 940507002  No Hands and Feet Label............................................................................................................1

 2 307692001  Wheel Assembly ..........................................................................................................................4

 3 636580001  Wheel Bracket .............................................................................................................................1

 4 940707037  Danger and Data Label................................................................................................................1

 5 694729001  Inlet Valve ....................................................................................................................................1

 6 570742110  O-Ring .........................................................................................................................................1

 7 694727001  Spring ..........................................................................................................................................1

 8 308998006  Deck Pivot Assembly...................................................................................................................1

 9 307612001  Deck Swivel Assembly ................................................................................................................1

 10 642511001  Flange ..........................................................................................................................................1

 11 940779140  Performance Label ......................................................................................................................1

 12 308445004  Brush Skirt ...................................................................................................................................1

 13 310533002  Spray Bar Assembly ....................................................................................................................1

  Not Shown:

  991000298  Operator’s Manual

  3-2-16 
  (Rev:01) 
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RIDGID – RD31018

Ne jamais oublier de mentionner le numéro de article et fabrication dans toute correspondance concernant le NETTOYEUR DE SURFACE ou lors de 
la commande de pièces détachées.

 PIÈCE RÉF. DESCRIPTION QTÉ

 1 940507002  Étiquette mains et pies à l’écart ................................................................................................1

 2 307692001  Ensemble de roues ....................................................................................................................4

 3 636580001  Support de roue ........................................................................................................................1

 4 940707037  Étiquette de danger et de données ...........................................................................................1

 5 694729001  Valve d’entrée ............................................................................................................................1

 6 570742110  Joint torique en O ......................................................................................................................1

 7 694727001  Ressort ......................................................................................................................................1

 8 308998006  Ensemble axe de plateau ..........................................................................................................1

 9 307612001  Ensemble de nettoyage du pivotant..........................................................................................1

 10 642511001  Flasque ......................................................................................................................................1

 11 940779140  Étiquette de démarrage .............................................................................................................1

 12 308445004  Jupe à brosse ............................................................................................................................1

 13 310533002  Ensemble de pulvérisation barre ...............................................................................................1

  Non illustré :

  991000298  Manuel d’utilisation
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RIDGID – RD31018

Siempre mencione el número del artículo et fabricación en toda correspondencia relacionada con el LIMPIADOR DE SUPERFICIE o al hacer pedidos 
de piezas de repuesto.

REF.  N/P DESCRIPCIÓN CANT

 1 940507002  Etiqueta de no acercar las manos o pied ......................................................................................... 1

 2 307692001  Conjunto de rueda ............................................................................................................................ 4

 3 636580001  Placa de rueda ................................................................................................................................. 1

 4 940707037  Etiqueta de peligro y de datos ......................................................................................................... 1

 5 694729001  Válvula de entrada ............................................................................................................................ 1

 6 570742110  Anillo en “O” ..................................................................................................................................... 1

 7 694727001  Resorte ............................................................................................................................................. 1

 8 308998006  Conjunto pivotante para terrazas ..................................................................................................... 1

 9 307612001  Conjunto giratoria para terrazas ....................................................................................................... 1

 10 642511001  Brida ................................................................................................................................................. 1

 11 940779140  Etiqueta de rendimiento ................................................................................................................... 1

 12 308445004  Aleta de cepillo ................................................................................................................................. 1

 13 310533002  Conjunto de tubo rociador ............................................................................................................... 1

  No se muestra:

  991000298  Manual del operador


